
ILRHA Year-End Award Rules

1. ILRHA points shall count only after payment of ILRHA membership has been made or after intention to join ILRHA 
has been made on entry form together with a blank check left with the ILRHA horse show office staff prior to the 
beginning of the ILRHA show in order for points obtained at that show to count towards year-end awards.
2. Only ILRHA and ARHA points accumulated at ILRHA shows shall be eligible for high-point award consideration. 
Points awarded at other ARHA Charter events do not count toward any ILRHA year-end totals.
3. All Horse Owners and Exhibitor must be members in good standing with ARHA and ILRHA at the time of 
competition and at the time Year-End awards are totaled to be eligible for awards in the All Age (AA), Amateur 
(AMA), Novice Amateur (NA), Youth (Yth) and Novice Youth (NY) divisions.
4. All Horse Owners and Exhibitor must be members in good standing with the ILRHA at the time of competition and 
at the time Year-End awards are totaled to be eligible for awards in the Green as Grass (GAG) and Walk-Trot 
Restricted Division (WTRD).
5. Points are accumulated on a one horse/one rider basis for AMA, NA, Yth, NY, GAG, and WTRD awards. Points 
accumulated in the all age divisions (AA, AA Jr., AA Sr.) are on the individual horse.
6. Points shall accumulate according to the ARHA guidelines. These guidelines are published in the ARHA rulebook.
7. Awards will be presented at the annual Awards Banquet.
8. To be eligible for ILRHA Year End Class Awards, an exhibitor/horse is required to enter a class at no less than 
three (3) ILRHA shows.
9. Qualification for Year End Awards in Two-Year Old Ranch Riding only requires entry into 2 shows, as the class is 
not offered before June 1.
10. First and Second place awards will be presented to the top two (2) point earners in each class provided there are 
a minimum of two horses entered in that class. Additional placing awards may be given upon the decision of the 
Board when funds are available.
11. Special Achievement Awards such as for example, Overall Highpoint, Top Cow Horse, Top Performance Horse, 
may be presented at the discretion of the Board of Directors if funds are available.

*See the Division Rules for GAG and WTRD on the back of the showbill for additional information.

Please Note

* Sunshine Classic (May show) is worth DOUBLE ILRHA points.
* Grand/Reserve points are NOT included in Conformation class totals.
* Ties for class standings will be broken using the following order: # of times shown in class, most # of 1st places, 
2nd places, etc.
* Top Performance Horse includes Ranch Trail, Ranchmanship, Ranch Riding, Ranch Reining, Showmanship, and 
Horsemanship.
* Top Cow Horse includes Cutting, Herd Work, Ranch Roping, Ranch Cutting, Ranch Boxing, Working Cow Horse, 
and Working Ranch Horse.



2024 ILRHA JUNIOR HORSE: ALL AROUND
Horse March May August Oct TOTAL

Spot Of Quixote 112 278 114 167 671
Playing Blind 98 184 150 129 561

Shootin Jaeger 107 218 N/S 216 541
Wood You Be Metallic 91 162 89 166 508

A Lil Ruff 92 154 85 122 453
Shiny Sparks Alena 38 120 44 94 296
Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 40 150 N/S 81 271
Pepto Metallic Chic 34 80 46 46 206

Smokin Steps 12 46 41 66 165
High Brow Star Cat 17 38 33 49 137

Gunner Got Platinum 23 48 42 23 136
Smooth Too Suen 5 32 39 56 132
Genuinely Shiney N/S 132 N/S N/S 132 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Whos Not Sorry 39 N/S N/S 77 116 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cherry Glo Lightly 22 92 N/S N/S 114 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cat Pepto 18 36 15 44 113

Classic Queso 5 34 23 31 93
Metallically Dun It N/S N/S N/S 93 93 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jane Eagle Plume N/S 28 21 40 89

Bonn Appetit 14 40 29 N/S 83
Isnt It Eye Ronic N/S N/S 29 45 74 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Juicy Chicken 18 28 4 21 71
Freckled Mitch N/S N/S 46 25 71 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Sixes Sippiin Wiskey 66 N/S N/S N/S 66 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jonny Bravo N/S 34 N/S 32 66 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

San Lena Kitty RG N/S N/S 21 45 66 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
SR Heza Smart Jac N/S N/S 24 35 59 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Gotta Be The Best 4 24 13 18 59
Lethal Smart Pep N/S 24 18 13 55
Loaded At Dawn 11 12 11 21 55

Rock Run Twistnjorga N/S 30 13 11 54
Rock Run Blue Luna N/S 52 0 N/S 52 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Lazy reys Remedy 35 12 N/S N/S 47 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Seven S Red Dirt 18 N/S 17 12 47
Disco Bob Blues N/S 20 5 12 37

PHP Sparkle N Shine N/S 20 N/S 13 33 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cee These Chics 13 18 N/S 0 31 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Jonez Playgirl N/S N/S 12 17 29 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Annies Sweet Plan N/S N/S N/S 25 25 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
NS Haida N Seek N/S 24 N/S N/S 24 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Loaded With Pretty N/S 2 N/S 21 23 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hurricanes Trail Of Feathers 2 0 12 7 21

Wimpysdunouttastyle 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Metallic 13 N/S N/S N/S 17 17 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

PR Miss Tees Blue N/S N/S 13 3 16 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Little Sultry 12 0 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rockin With Style N/S 10 N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Colord Gunsmoke N/S N/S N/S 10 10 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Docs Stylin One Time 9 N/S N/S N/S 9 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
HSR Voo Doll Time N/S 8 N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hes A Delxe Model N/S N/S N/S 7 7 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Haidin Out N/S N/S 6 N/S 6 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Freckled Mojito 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

KKings Royal Blue 5 N/S N/S N/S 5 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hancock Sixcess N/S N/S N/S 4 4 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
One Roan Jewels N/S N/S N/S 2 2 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Playa N/S 2 N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA JUNIOR HORSE: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse March May August Oct TOTAL

A Lil Ruff 53 126 72 94 345
Shootin Jaeger 59 124 N/S 96 279
Spot Of Quixote 52 118 45 59 274

Playing Blind 51 90 68 54 263
Shiny Sparks Alena 19 82 28 67 196

Wood You Be Metallic 20 66 31 41 158
Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 33 66 N/S 28 127

Smokin Steps 10 34 31 51 126
Gunner Got Platinum 16 40 36 11 103

Bonn Appetit 12 40 29 N/S 81
Classic Queso 5 26 19 27 77



Whos Not Sorry 23 N/S N/S 54 77 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Isnt It Eye Ronic N/S N/S 22 45 67 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Jonny Bravo N/S 34 N/S 27 61 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Gotta Be The Best 1 24 13 18 56
Genuinely Shiney N/S 54 N/S 0 54 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

SR Heza Smart Jac N/S N/S 16 28 44 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Lethal Smart Pep N/S 18 16 9 43
Metallically Dun It N/S N/S N/S 41 41 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
San Lena Kitty RG N/S N/S 14 24 38 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Sixes Sippiin Wiskey 36 N/S N/S N/S 36 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Loaded At Dawn 7 8 9 11 35

Rock Run Twistnjorga N/S 16 10 1 27
Annies Sweet Plan N/S N/S N/S 25 25 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smooth Too Suen N/S 16 7 N/S 23 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hurricanes Trail Of Feathers 2 0 12 7 21
NS Haida N Seek N/S 20 N/S N/S 20 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cherry Glo Lightly 3 16 N/S N/S 19 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Metallic 13 N/S N/S N/S 17 17 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Wimpysdunouttastyle 15 N/S N/S N/S 15 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Disco Bob Blues N/S 14 N/S N/S 14 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rock Run Blue Luna N/S 14 0 N/S 14 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Lazy reys Remedy 11 0 N/S N/S 11 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
PR Miss Tees Blue N/S N/S 10 N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Rockin With Style N/S 10 N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Docs Stylin One Time 9 N/S N/S N/S 9 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Freckled Mitch N/S N/S 9 N/S 9 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Loaded With Pretty N/S 0 N/S 9 9 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Colord Gunsmoke N/S N/S N/S 6 6 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
High Brow Star Cat N/S N/S 6 N/S 6 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Haidin Out N/S N/S 6 N/S 6 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Freckled Mojito 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hancock Sixcess N/S N/S N/S 4 4 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
One Roan Jewels N/S N/S N/S 2 2 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

KKings Royal Blue 2 N/S N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Playa N/S 2 N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA JUNIOR HORSE: TOP COW HORSE
Horse March May August Oct TOTAL

Spot Of Quixote 43 140 56 80 319
Wood You Be Metallic 59 66 40 113 278

Playing Blind 37 86 77 69 269
Shootin Jaeger 48 74 N/S 106 228

Pepto Metallic Chic 30 76 40 38 184
Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 7 84 N/S 53 144

Cat Pepto 18 36 15 44 113
High Brow Star Cat 17 30 17 37 101

Juicy Chicken 18 28 4 21 71
Smooth Too Suen 5 0 25 41 71

Freckled Mitch N/S N/S 37 25 62 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cherry Glo Lightly 8 48 N/S N/S 56 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Genuinely Shiney N/S 54 N/S N/S 54 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jane Eagle Plume N/S 28 11 14 53
Seven S Red Dirt 18 N/S 17 12 47
Metallically Dun It N/S N/S N/S 40 40 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cee These Chics 13 18 N/S 0 31

Rock Run Blue Luna N/S 30 0 N/S 30 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Lil Ruff 22 0 N/S N/S 22 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

A Lazy reys Remedy 15 4 N/S N/S 19 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Whos Not Sorry 0 N/S N/S 14 14 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Sixes Sippiin Wiskey 13 N/S N/S N/S 13 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Little Sultry 12 0 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

HSR Voo Doll Time N/S 8 N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
NS Haida N Seek N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Wimpysdunouttastyle 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA SENIOR HORSE: ALL AROUND
Horse March May August Oct TOTAL

Judy Hollyday 73 226 121 189 609
Dun Its Charming 61 206 67 203 537
Just Plain Lazy 87 204 100 98 489

Magic Boonsmal Cat 67 92 45 39 243
A Certain Cowboy 17 96 51 65 229

Cats Rawhide 28 78 49 59 214
Good Roddin Ranger 27 32 45 69 173

Zippin Fabulous 3 58 45 58 164
Rey Cat 27 52 35 37 151

So Tari Cat 16 50 25 30 121
Pop Till You Drop 24 52 N/S 45 121

Sweet Little Peanut 0 58 11 44 113
Barbies Nu Step 28 84 N/S N/S 112 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Imahotroddincowgirl 6 72 N/S 23 101
Rock Run Blue Ruby N/S 26 34 40 100

Smart Ginnin 22 N/S 46 31 99
Locked N Loaded Chic 19 34 20 25 98

Hot Shot Pepto 4 50 28 8 90
Coppers Easter Riser 89 N/S N/S N/S 89 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Genuine Pepto Polly N/S 38 26 23 87

A Fancy Pinup N/S 36 18 30 84
Yellowstone 518 28 32 N/S 5 65
Smokn Nu Chex 26 36 N/S N/S 62 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Blu Boon Shining 59 N/S N/S N/S 59 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Thirdy Eight Special 7 N/S 38 13 58

Oaks Lucky Star 52 N/S N/S N/S 52 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smoke An Mirrors 3 0 39 0 42

Cat Boon Too 33 N/S N/S N/S 33 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
High Roller Chex 0 26 N/S N/S 26 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

FS Nine of Diamonds N/S N/S 19 6 25 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Nitas Willing 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

H Dub O Plain Wright 4 N/S N/S 9 13 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Benjamins Airlines 0 10 N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Desires Blu Boon 10 N/S N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Magnitude Prime 8 N/S N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Docs Gay Gold Digger 7 N/S N/S N/S 7 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Holly Has Guns N/S N/S N/S 7 7 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Legends Olena 4 N/S N/S N/S 4 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Boom Or Shine 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Dun Gunning For Cash 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Fancy Bob Acres Mink 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Zippinssmokinchick 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

C Kitty Cat 2 N/S N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in All Age division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA SENIOR HORSE: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse March May August Oct TOTAL

Just Plain Lazy 52 148 68 72 340
Dun Its Charming 43 112 39 87 281

Judy Hollyday 37 88 41 106 272
A Certain Cowboy 9 82 41 45 177
Zippin Fabulous 3 58 38 46 145

Good Roddin Ranger 27 20 26 50 123
Imahotroddincowgirl 6 72 N/S 23 101

Locked N Loaded Chic 19 34 20 25 98
Pop Till You Drop 6 48 N/S 34 88

Genuine Pepto Polly N/S 24 25 23 72
Barbies Nu Step 28 36 N/S N/S 64 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Coppers Easter Riser 53 N/S N/S N/S 53 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Fancy Pinup N/S 16 16 19 51

Smoke An Mirrors 3 0 39 0 42
Oaks Lucky Star 30 N/S N/S N/S 30 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rock Run Blue Ruby N/S 0 14 14 28
FS Nine of Diamonds N/S N/S 19 6 25 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Smokn Nu Chex 12 N/S N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Yellowstone 518 5 4 N/S N/S 9 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Fancy Bob Acres Mink 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Dun Gunning For Cash 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Zippinssmokinchick 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA SENIOR HORSE: TOP COW HORSE
Horse March May August Oct TOTAL

Judy Hollyday 33 100 66 62 261
Magic Boonsmal Cat 67 92 45 39 243

Cats Rawhide 28 78 49 59 214
Dun Its Charming 8 84 26 91 209

Rey Cat 27 52 35 37 151
So Tari Cat 16 50 25 30 121

Sweet Little Peanut 0 58 11 44 113
Smart Ginnin 22 N/S 46 31 99

Just Plain Lazy 23 32 27 11 93
Hot Shot Pepto 4 50 28 8 90

Blu Boon Shining 59 N/S N/S N/S 59 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Thirdy Eight Special 7 N/S 38 13 58

Smokn Nu Chex 14 36 N/S N/S 50 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Barbies Nu Step N/S 48 N/S N/S 48 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Yellowstone 518 14 28 N/S 5 47

Rock Run Blue Ruby N/S 18 12 11 41
Coppers Easter Riser 36 N/S N/S N/S 36 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cat Boon Too 33 N/S N/S N/S 33 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
High Roller Chex 0 26 N/S N/S 26 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Good Roddin Ranger N/S 0 13 11 24
Nitas Willing 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Pop Till You Drop 13 N/S N/S N/S 13 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Benjamins Airlines 0 10 N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Desires Blu Boon 10 N/S N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Oaks Lucky Star 8 N/S N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Magnitude Prime 8 N/S N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Boom Or Shine 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

C Kitty Cat 2 N/S N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in All Age cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA AMATEUR: ALL AROUND
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Zippinssmokinchick / Sara Nosbisch 126 308 N/S 283 717
Seven S Red Dirt / Rita Carpenter 92 224 89 179 584

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes 107 204 61 151 523
Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 97 188 N/S 151 436

Judy Hollyday / Kate Heisner 55 170 36 114 375
Imahotroddincowgirl / Rebecca Cramblit 47 180 N/S 99 326

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 45 108 47 105 305
Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 54 120 28 32 234

GuninForSmokinChicks / Kerry Fagerstrom N/S 192 N/S N/S 192 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kaitlyn Brown N/S 100 41 26 167
Just Plain Lazy / Cheryl Roelfsema 21 60 26 43 150

Pop Till You Drop / Kate Heisner 20 68 N/S 44 132
SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt N/S N/S N/S 130 130 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hot Shot Pepto / Lynn Bloom 18 48 36 25 127

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 23 68 N/S 12 103
So Tari Cat / Jully Pacheco 30 46 N/S 24 100

Shiny Sparks Alena / Rita Carpenter 20 40 10 27 97
NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 6 90 N/S N/S 96 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cats Quickdraw / Marsha Root N/S 18 39 35 92

Rock Run Blue Ruby / Steve Elliot N/S 40 24 24 88
Rey Cat / Robert McCraren 0 60 26 N/S 86

High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 26 40 N/S 14 80
Jane Eagle Plume / Craig Conrady N/S 18 19 41 78

Cats Rawhide / Justin Moomey 17 40 12 7 76
Sweet Little Peanut / Eric Frey 15 44 15 N/S 74

Smart Ginnin / Vic Boyer 20 N/S 45 N/S 65 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Barbies Nu Step / Sheila Martin 60 N/S N/S N/S 60 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Gunnin With Chex / Frank DeAngelo N/S N/S N/S 53 53 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Desires Blu Boon / Will Tomlinson 51 N/S N/S N/S 51 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

FS Nine Of Diamonds / Danielle Countryman 17 N/S 10 16 43
Ruidoso Mercedes / Lisa Davie 42 N/S N/S N/S 42 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cherry Glo Lightly / Lisa Kinser 11 30 N/S N/S 41 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 15 26 N/S N/S 41 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
JV Smarts Sage Olena / Alicia VanVuren 40 N/S N/S N/S 40 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

A Certain Cowboy / Jill Jackson 11 16 N/S 13 40
Whos Not Sorry / Carrie Smith 14 N/S N/S 21 35 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Boom Or Shine / Karen Phillips 34 N/S N/S N/S 34 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smokin Steps / Rita Carpenter 4 8 8 12 32

Bonn Appetit / Grace Claus 8 24 N/S N/S 32 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smooth Too Suen / Justin Moomey N/S 16 2 5 23

High Brow Star Cat / Ellie Mendenhall 6 8 4 4 22
Nitas Willing / Brodee McCormick 20 N/S N/S N/S 20 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison N/S N/S 19 N/S 19 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

JS Dakotas Butter / Shalene Bailey 17 N/S 2 N/S 19 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Disco Bob Blues / Craig Conrady N/S 4 5 9 18
TMF Velvet Touch / Kaley Barseth N/S N/S N/S 17 17 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S N/S 2 15 17 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Chics Whiz Me / Angie Darnell 14 N/S N/S N/S 14 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
So Tari Cat / Robert McCraren N/S N/S 14 N/S 14 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

A Lazy reys Remedy / Meghan Ludwig 9 4 N/S N/S 13 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Classic Queso / Ellie Mendenhall N/S 8 2 3 13
Rockin With Style / Reuben Otto N/S 12 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Smokn Nu Chex / Tim Martin 12 N/S N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
WR Playboy Sauvy / Ashley Manion 8 N/S N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Magnumsnu Tinseltown / Megan Bush N/S 8 N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Pepto Metallic Chic / Libbie South 0 0 4 4 8

H Dub O Plain Wright / Marilou Landes 0 N/S N/S 8 8 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Rock Run Twistnjorga / Dawn Elliot N/S 4 3 N/S 7 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
KKings Royal Blue / Jo Ellen Milkie 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Magnitude Prime / Christy Braden 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
PR Miss Tees Blue / Steve Elliot N/S N/S 3 3 6 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

One Roan Jewels / Jessica McCall N/S N/S N/S 6 6 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Holly Has Guns / Abby Leib N/S N/S N/S 6 6 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Bet Your Lookin / Baylee Runyon 5 N/S N/S N/S 5 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Chances Lucky Red / Lynn Bloom 0 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Smoke An Mirrors / Barb Jones N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hes A Delxe Model / Kate Heisner N/S N/S N/S 4 4 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cee These Chics / Lisa Kloppe 1 2 N/S 0 3
HSR Voo Doll Time / Kathy Tyre N/S N/S N/S 3 3 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Legends Olena / Hailey Ferron 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rock Run Blue Luna / Dawn Elliot N/S 2 N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Goldun Zipper / Darcey Wort 1 N/S N/S N/S 1 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows



Gotta Be The Best / Jennifer Walker 1 N/S N/S N/S 1 *Did not show in Am division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA AMATEUR: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Seven S Red Dirt / Rita Carpenter 66 178 56 122 422
Zippinssmokinchick / Sara Nosbisch 52 140 N/S 156 348

Judy Hollyday / Kate Heisner 55 136 36 94 321
Imahotroddincowgirl / Rebecca Cramblit 41 164 N/S 89 294

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 39 100 37 76 252
Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 43 100 N/S 86 229

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 54 108 28 32 222
Pop Till You Drop / Kate Heisner 20 68 N/S 44 132

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes 32 36 6 26 100
Just Plain Lazy / Cheryl Roelfsema 9 38 21 32 100

Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kaitlyn Brown N/S 54 24 4 82
High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner 26 38 N/S 14 78

Cats Quickdraw / Marsha Root N/S 14 15 18 47
SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt N/S N/S N/S 44 44 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 3 34 N/S N/S 37 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Bonn Appetit / Grace Claus 8 24 N/S N/S 32 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Barbies Nu Step / Sheila Martin 26 N/S N/S N/S 26 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Ruidoso Mercedes / Lisa Davie 21 N/S N/S N/S 21 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

JV Smarts Sage Olena / Alicia VanVuren 17 N/S N/S N/S 17 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
TMF Velvet Touch / Kaley Barseth N/S N/S N/S 16 16 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Boom Or Shine / Karen Phillips 14 N/S N/S N/S 14 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 13 N/S N/S N/S 13 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
GuninForSmokinChicks / Kerry Fagerstrom N/S 12 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Whos Not Sorry / Carrie Smith N/S N/S N/S 12 12 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smoke An Mirrors / Barb Jones N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

FS Nine Of Diamonds / Danielle Countryman 3 N/S N/S N/S 3 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
H Dub O Plain Wright / Marilou Landes 0 N/S N/S 3 3 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

JS Dakotas Butter / Shalene Bailey N/S N/S 2 N/S 2 *Did not show in Am performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA AMATEUR: TOP COW HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes 75 168 55 125 423
Zippinssmokinchick / Sara Nosbisch 70 136 N/S 98 304

Sparklin Cider Chic / Kathy Tyre 52 66 N/S 50 168
GuninForSmokinChicks / Kerry Fagerstrom N/S 158 N/S N/S 158 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hot Shot Pepto / Lynn Bloom 15 44 36 25 120
So Tari Cat / Jully Pacheco 30 46 N/S 24 100

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 14 68 N/S 12 94
Rey Cat / Robert McCraren 0 60 26 N/S 86

Seven S Red Dirt / Rita Carpenter 6 18 23 36 83
Cats Rawhide / Justin Moomey 17 40 12 7 76
SBR Ima Ichi Cat / Kaylee Holt N/S N/S N/S 75 75 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Sweet Little Peanut / Eric Frey 15 44 15 N/S 74

Rock Run Blue Ruby / Steve Elliot N/S 38 17 14 69
Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kaitlyn Brown N/S 28 17 22 67

Smart Ginnin / Vic Boyer 20 N/S 45 N/S 65 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Desires Blu Boon / Will Tomlinson 51 N/S N/S N/S 51 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jane Eagle Plume / Craig Conrady N/S 14 12 18 44
NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 0 40 N/S N/S 40 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Gunnin With Chex / Frank DeAngelo N/S N/S N/S 39 39 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
FS Nine Of Diamonds / Danielle Countryman 10 N/S 10 16 36

Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel N/S 26 N/S N/S 26 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cats Quickdraw / Marsha Root N/S N/S 21 4 25 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf N/S 0 2 22 24
Boom Or Shine / Karen Phillips 20 N/S N/S N/S 20 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Nitas Willing / Brodee McCormick 20 N/S N/S N/S 20 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison N/S N/S 19 N/S 19 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Barbies Nu Step / Sheila Martin 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S N/S N/S 15 15 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
So Tari Cat / Robert McCraren N/S N/S 14 N/S 14 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rockin With Style / Reuben Otto N/S 12 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smokn Nu Chex / Tim Martin 12 N/S N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

JV Smarts Sage Olena / Alicia VanVuren 10 N/S N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Ruidoso Mercedes / Lisa Davie 9 N/S N/S N/S 9 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

WR Playboy Sauvy / Ashley Manion 8 N/S N/S N/S 8 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Magnitude Prime / Christy Braden 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

HSR Voo Doll Time / Kathy Tyre N/S N/S N/S 3 3 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cee These Chics / Lisa Kloppe 1 2 N/S 0 3



High Roller Chex / Carolyn Hefner N/S 2 N/S N/S 2 *Did not show in Am cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA YOUTH: ALL AROUND
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis 134 200 105 159 598
Double G Sidewinder / Gage Davis 130 206 96 146 578

A Fancy Pinup / Taylor Gladish N/S 196 88 135 419
FS Nine Of Diamonds / Grace Countryman 93 N/S 55 82 230
Whizzin Bya Topsail / Samantha Schulman 40 62 N/S N/S 102 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hez Wild Mate / Shelby Krutke 26 44 7 18 95
Play That CD / Emma Mendenhall 25 16 17 12 70

Autumns Purple Rain / Aubrey Christensen 68 N/S N/S N/S 68 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Tashas Check Book / Khloe Parsons 27 32 N/S N/S 59 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
MW Cool Secret / Lexina Lenhardt N/S N/S N/S 39 39 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Dimensional Barpasser / Jenna Christensen 38 N/S N/S N/S 38 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Nitas Willing / Cash Tomlinson 22 N/S N/S N/S 22 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hancock Sixcess / Emersyn Kilburn N/S N/S N/S 21 21 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Haidin Out / Samantha Schulman N/S N/S 20 N/S 20 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Lethal Smart Pep / Emma Mendenhall N/S 8 4 5 17
Playa / Emma Ford N/S 14 N/S N/S 14 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hurricanes Trail Of Feathers / Shelby Krutke 2 4 2 4 12
Oaks Lucky Star / Emma Sheldon 10 N/S N/S N/S 10 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Jackie Bee Genuine / Kaydence Manion 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Rock Run Twistnjorga / Emma Mendenhall N/S N/S N/S 6 6 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

JWB Tex / Lila Bush N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Trulee A Starlight / Anna Allison N/S N/S 2 N/S 2 *Did not show in Youth division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA YOUTH: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis 86 114 52 80 332
Double G Sidewinder / Gage Davis 68 104 34 48 254

A Fancy Pinup / Taylor Gladish N/S 102 44 62 208
FS Nine Of Diamonds / Grace Countryman 51 N/S 28 29 108
Whizzin Bya Topsail / Samantha Schulman 32 26 N/S N/S 58 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Autumns Purple Rain / Aubrey Christensen 46 N/S N/S N/S 46 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Dimensional Barpasser / Jenna Christensen 38 N/S N/S N/S 38 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Play That CD / Emma Mendenhall 3 4 2 4 13
Tashas Check Book / Khloe Parsons N/S 12 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Haidin Out / Samantha Schulman N/S N/S 12 N/S 12 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hancock Sixcess / Emersyn Kilburn N/S N/S N/S 10 10 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
MW Cool Secret / Lexina Lenhardt N/S N/S N/S 8 8 *Did not show in Youth performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA YOUTH: TOP COW HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Double G Sidewinder / Gage Davis 54 90 57 87 288
Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis 36 70 47 70 223

A Fancy Pinup / Taylor Gladish N/S 80 40 68 188
FS Nine Of Diamonds / Grace Countryman 40 N/S 23 44 107

Hez Wild Mate / Shelby Krutke 22 44 7 18 91
Play That CD / Emma Mendenhall 13 4 13 4 34

Tashas Check Book / Khloe Parsons 20 12 N/S N/S 32 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
MW Cool Secret / Lexina Lenhardt N/S N/S N/S 31 31 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Whizzin Bya Topsail / Samantha Schulman 2 28 N/S N/S 30 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Nitas Willing / Cash Tomlinson 22 N/S N/S N/S 22 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Autumns Purple Rain / Aubrey Christensen 20 N/S N/S N/S 20 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hancock Sixcess / Emersyn Kilburn N/S N/S N/S 8 8 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Haidin Out / Samantha Schulman N/S N/S 5 N/S 5 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Trulee A Starlight / Anna Allison N/S N/S 2 N/S 2 *Did not show in Youth cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA NOVICE AMATEUR: ALL AROUND
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 123 156 N/S 141 420
Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 78 134 66 125 403

Blue By You / Jina Simons 33 104 N/S 100 237
JS Dakotas Butter / Shalene Bailey 74 N/S 70 N/S 144 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S 74 47 21 142
Peptos Silver Tyme / Darcey Wort N/S 54 22 63 139
A Little Sultry / Meghan Ludwig 38 98 N/S N/S 136 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Goldun Zipper / Darcey Wort 28 28 N/S 41 97
James Outlaw / Justin Holt N/S N/S N/S 85 85 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Chics Whiz Me / Angie Darnell 37 N/S 39 N/S 76 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hot Shot Pepto / Lynn Bloom N/S 36 10 23 69 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cherry Glo Lightly / Lisa Kinser 29 38 N/S N/S 67 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smoke An Mirrors / Barb Jones N/S 30 N/S 37 67 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison N/S N/S 66 N/S 66 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Gunner Got Platinum / Baylee Runyon 63 N/S N/S N/S 63 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Lazy reys Remedy / Meghan Ludwig 12 48 N/S N/S 60 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rockin With Style / Reuben Otto N/S 54 N/S N/S 54 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
High Brow Star Cat / Ellie Mendenhall 8 14 20 11 53

NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 8 30 N/S N/S 38 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Bet Your Lookin / Baylee Runyon 36 N/S N/S N/S 36 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Peppys Dakota Rose / Janet Roskopf N/S N/S N/S 33 33
MW Cool Secret / Darrick Lenhardt N/S N/S N/S 28 28
Gotta Be The Best / Jennifer Walker N/S 28 N/S N/S 28 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cee These Chics / Lisa Kloppe 12 12 N/S N/S 24 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Lacey / Jessica McCall N/S N/S N/S 22 22 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Docs Stylin One Time / Hailey Ferron 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
H Dub O Plain Wright / Marilou Landes 8 N/S N/S 6 14 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Cats Rawhide / Ellie Mendenhall N/S N/S 11 N/S 11 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Wimpy Tejon / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cats Quickdraw / Marsha Root N/S N/S 3 N/S 3 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Chips Impulsive Diva / Natasha Middleton 0 N/S 2 N/S 2 *Did not show NA division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA NOVICE AMATEUR: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 66 112 56 95 329
Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 91 106 N/S 111 308

Blue By You / Jina Simons 33 74 N/S 69 176
JS Dakotas Butter / Shalene Bailey 74 N/S 70 N/S 144 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Peptos Silver Tyme / Darcey Wort N/S 54 22 63 139

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S 74 44 17 135
Goldun Zipper / Darcey Wort 28 28 N/S 41 97

Chics Whiz Me / Angie Darnell 37 N/S 39 N/S 76 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Little Sultry / Meghan Ludwig 24 46 N/S N/S 70 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cherry Glo Lightly / Lisa Kinser 29 38 N/S N/S 67 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Smoke An Mirrors / Barb Jones N/S 30 N/S 37 67 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

James Outlaw / Justin Holt N/S N/S N/S 66 66 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Gunner Got Platinum / Baylee Runyon 63 N/S N/S N/S 63 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
High Brow Star Cat / Ellie Mendenhall 8 14 20 11 53

Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison N/S N/S 43 N/S 43 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Rockin With Style / Reuben Otto N/S 30 N/S N/S 30 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

A Lazy reys Remedy / Meghan Ludwig N/S 28 N/S N/S 28 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Gotta Be The Best / Jennifer Walker N/S 28 N/S N/S 28 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Lacey / Jessica McCall N/S N/S N/S 22 22 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Docs Stylin One Time / Hailey Ferron 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Bet Your Lookin / Baylee Runyon 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
H Dub O Plain Wright / Marilou Landes 8 N/S N/S 6 14 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Wimpy Tejon / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Chips Impulsive Diva / Natasha Middleton 0 N/S 2 N/S 2 *Did not show NA performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA NOVICE AMATEUR: TOP COW HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Yellowstone 518 / Ariana Cerecedes 32 50 N/S 30 112
Fancy Bob Acres Mink / Lindsey Ruppel 12 22 10 30 74

Hot Shot Pepto / Lynn Bloom N/S 36 10 23 69
A Little Sultry / Meghan Ludwig 14 52 N/S N/S 66 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Blue By You / Jina Simons N/S 30 N/S 31 61 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
NS Haida N Seek / Grace Klimek 8 30 N/S N/S 38 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Peppys Dakota Rose / Janet Roskopf N/S N/S N/S 33 33 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
A Lazy reys Remedy / Meghan Ludwig 12 20 N/S N/S 32 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

MW Cool Secret / Darrick Lenhardt N/S N/S N/S 28 28 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cee These Chics / Lisa Kloppe 12 12 N/S N/S 24 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Rockin With Style / Reuben Otto N/S 24 N/S N/S 24 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



Haidas Gotta Chic / Jason Allison N/S N/S 23 N/S 23 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Bet Your Lookin / Baylee Runyon 20 N/S N/S N/S 20 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

James Outlaw / Justin Holt N/S N/S N/S 19 19 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cats Rawhide / Ellie Mendenhall N/S N/S 11 N/S 11 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cats Quickdraw / Marsha Root N/S N/S 3 N/S 3 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S N/S 3 4 7 *Did not show in NA cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA NOVICE YOUTH: ALL AROUND
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Hez Wild Mate / Shelby Krutke 40 90 36 57 223
JWB Tex / Lila Bush N/S 56 N/S N/S 56 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Play That CD / Emma Mendenhall 9 16 14 15 54
Autumns Purple Rain / Aubrey Christensen 46 N/S N/S N/S 46 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hancock Sixcess / Emersyn Kilburn N/S N/S N/S 46 46 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Dimensional Barpasser / Jenna Christensen 44 N/S N/S N/S 44 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Tashas Check Book / Khloe Parsons N/S 28 N/S N/S 28 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Macs Last Jem / Grace Slanicky 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Trulee A Starlight / Anna Allison N/S N/S 18 N/S 18 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Jackie Bee Genuine / Kaydence Manion 6 N/S N/S N/S 6 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Playa / Emma Ford N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Oaks Lucky Star / Emma Sheldon 2 N/S N/S N/S 2 *Did not show NY division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA NOVICE YOUTH: TOP PERFORMANCE HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Hez Wild Mate / Shelby Krutke 36 66 22 39 163
JWB Tex / Lila Bush N/S 56 N/S N/S 56 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Dimensional Barpasser / Jenna Christensen 44 N/S N/S N/S 44 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Hancock Sixcess / Emersyn Kilburn N/S N/S N/S 43 43 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Autumns Purple Rain / Aubrey Christensen 30 N/S N/S N/S 30 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Play That CD / Emma Mendenhall 3 8 4 9 24
Macs Last Jem / Grace Slanicky 18 N/S N/S N/S 18 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Trulee A Starlight / Anna Allison N/S N/S 16 N/S 16 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Tashas Check Book / Khloe Parsons N/S 12 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jackie Bee Genuine / Kaydence Manion 4 N/S N/S N/S 4 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Playa / Emma Ford N/S 4 N/S N/S 4 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Oaks Lucky Star / Emma Sheldon 2 N/S N/S N/S 2 *Did not show NY performance at min. 3 out of 4 shows

2024 ILRHA NOVICE YOUTH: TOP COW HORSE
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Hez Wild Mate / Shelby Krutke 4 24 14 18 60
Play That CD / Emma Mendenhall 6 8 10 6 30

Tashas Check Book / Khloe Parsons 10 16 N/S N/S 26 *Did not show NY cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Autumns Purple Rain / Aubrey Christensen 16 N/S N/S N/S 16 *Did not show NY cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Hancock Sixcess / Emersyn Kilburn N/S N/S N/S 3 3 *Did not show NY cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jackie Bee Genuine / Kaydence Manion 2 N/S N/S N/S 2 *Did not show NY cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Trulee A Starlight / Anna Allison N/S N/S 2 N/S 2 *Did not show NY cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA GREEN AS GRASS: ALL AROUND
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Gotta Be The Best / Jennifer Walker 43 90 56 80 269
Incredible Range / Emma Ford 31 52 N/S N/S 83 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Unauthorized Version / Sage Kaiser N/S N/S N/S 68 68 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
BCreek Smart Jolene / Stephanie Reische 10 28 26 N/S 64 *Did not show GAG cattle at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Von Playgun / Rebecca Woods N/S 16 10 32 58
SW Simply Virtuous / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 6 52 N/S 58 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Pine Creek Annie / Megan Peterson N/S N/S N/S 52 52 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Shewhiza Sparkin Gun / Deloris Stefancik 38 0 N/S N/S 38 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Wimpy Tejon / Erin Bourscheidt N/S 32 N/S N/S 32 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Clyde / Rebecca Woods N/S 6 25 0 31

Nellie / Kayla Tilly N/S 28 N/S N/S 28 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cromed Out Star / Luann Davidsmeyer N/S N/S 25 N/S 25 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Macs Last Jem / Rebecca Slanicky 23 N/S N/S N/S 23 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
PR Miss Tees Blue / Steve Elliot N/S N/S 18 N/S 18 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Whiskey Dancing Jack / Terry Cockerill N/S N/S 18 N/S 18 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jades Jokin Bullseye / Addison Eddy N/S N/S N/S 14 14 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Macs Last Jem / Grace Slanicky 8 N/S N/S N/S 8 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Cat Pepto / Alan Detmers N/S N/S N/S 8 8 *Did not show GAG division at min. 3 out of 4 shows



2024 ILRHA WALK-TROT RESTRICTED: ALL AROUND
Horse / Exhibitor March May August Oct TOTAL

Sac River Little Bit / Kristie Russell N/S 50 26 64 140
Isnt It Eye Ronic / Jordin Fritz N/S N/S N/S 97 97 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Deep Fried Kitty Cat / Kelli Brown N/S N/S N/S 93 93 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
The Golden Invester / Ashley Brown N/S N/S N/S 72 72 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Lowlight Cat / Sally Polyock N/S 40 N/S N/S 40 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Unauthorized Version / Sage Kaiser 35 N/S N/S N/S 35 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Jane Eagle Plume / Paula Conrady N/S N/S 8 27 35 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Bonn Appetit / Michelle Yoest N/S 34 N/S N/S 34 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Lai Lani / Calvin Krutke 8 12 N/S 11 31

Watch Classy Bar Go / Rebecca Dudzik 24 N/S N/S N/S 24 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Pepto Metallic Chic / Libbie South N/S N/S 9 17 26 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Dun Gunning For Cash / Kathleen Freimund 19 N/S N/S N/S 19 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows
Holly Has Guns / Abby Leib N/S N/S N/S 16 16 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows

Secret Agent Ocho / Trace Bush N/S 12 N/S N/S 12 *Did not show WTR division at min. 3 out of 4 shows


